
CUTFA Salem Meet 2012 30-May-12

Event: 100 M Boys

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Taylor Clyde 21 Payson 2005

Sterling Shoemaker 17 Salem 2004

Kael Shepherd 20.12 Salem 2004

Calder Valgardson 21.44 Salem 2004

Zachary Seat 22.07 Payson 2004

Kaleb Johnson 16.8 Salem 2003

Conner Houghton 17.56 Salem 2003

Dyson Malm 18.06 Salem 2003

Isaac Tanner 15 Payson 2002

Brandon Thorne 16.03 Salem 2002

Tanner Rogers 16.41 Salem 2002

Chase Johnson 16.97 Payson 2002

Issac Barnum 17.01 Salem 2002

Ian Lazarte 17.51 Salem 2002

Stuart Charles 18 Payson 2002

Evan Shepherd 16.03 Salem 2001

Ethan Gowans 16.72 Payson 2001

Jordan Spencer 15.25 Salem 2000

Tucker Hunsaker 16.65 Payson 1999



CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 100 M Girls

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Bryndee Morrell 19.34 Payson 2005

Kaitlyn Millar 18.19 Salem 2004

Megan Mayo 16 Salem 2003

Lillian Oliver 17.47 Payson 2003

Rylee Openshaw 18.15 Payson 2003

Leah Adams 15.9 Salem 2002

Kapri Boggess 16.84 Salem 2002

Tazieya Smith 17 Payson 2002

Abrie Johnson 17.53 Salem 2002

Mckenzie Shoemaker 17.75 Salem 2002

Rachel Erikcsen 19.44 Salem 2002

Andria Spencer 20.04 Salem 2002

Alesha Turnbow 15.7 Salem 2001

Abigayle Holmgren 16.1 Salem 2001

Brooklyn Wilson 16.43 Salem 2001

Emily Critchfield 17.03 Salem 2001

Kenadee houghton 18.01 Salem 2001

Kalli Hughes 19.06 Salem 2001

Hannah Johnson 14.35 Salem 2000



Grace Holmgren 16.06 Salem 2000

Hanley Seat 17.9 Payson 2000

Sabrina Malm 18.65 Salem 2000

Yvette Lazarte 14.75 Salem 1998

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 4x100 Relay Boys

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Jordan Spencer 1:04 Salem 2000

Michael Lowry 1:09 Salem 2001

Issac Barnum 1:10 Salem 2002

Tucker Hunsaker 1:13 Payson 1999

Kael Shepherd 1:18 Salem 2004

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 4x100 Relay Girls

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Hannah Johnson 1:01 Salem 2000

Abigayle Holmgren 1:08 Salem 2001

Megan Mayo 1:09 Salem 2003



Makayla Johnson 1:15 Payson 2001

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 50 M Boys

Name - School Time City Birth Year
William Dixon 9.47 Payson 2005

Taylor Clyde 10.13 Payson 2005

Kael Shepherd 8.35 Salem 2004

Sterling Shoemaker 8.44 Salem 2004

Calder Valgardson 9.87 Salem 2004

Brett Bailey 9.88 Salem 2004

Kaleb Johnson 8.66 Salem 2003

Tanner Rogers 8.34 Salem 2002

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 50 M Girls

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Bryndee Morrell 9.34 Payson 2005

Josie Warr 10.84 Salem 2005

Kaitlyn Millar 9.81 Salem 2004

Brianne Ericksen 8.75 Salem 2004



CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 1600 M Boys

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Tucker Pederson 9.41 Salem 2002

Ty Bailey 6.3 Salem 2001

Brody Hasty 6.08 Salem 1999

Emilio Leiva 5.28 Salem 1998

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 1600 M Girls

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Julia Critchfield 7.23 Salem 1999

Haley Dixon 6.18 Payson 1998

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 800 M Boys

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Ty Bailey 2.56 Salem 2001

Brody Hasty 2.58 Salem 1999

Emilio Leiva 2.39 Payson 1998



CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 800 M Girls

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Katy Hinton 3.41 Payson 2002

Haley Dixon 2.56 Payson 1998

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 200 M Boys

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Kaleb Johnson 38.34 Salem 2003

Conner Houghton 38.91 Salem 2003

Brandon Thorne 33.37 Salem 2002

Nate Tarter 40 Salem 2002

Michael Lowry 36.88 Payson 2001

Gideon Argyle 31.34 Payson 2000

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012



Event: 200 M Girls

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Kaitlyn Millar 42.01 Salem 2004

Megan Mayo 36.57 Salem 2003

Leah Adams 35 Salem 2002

Emily VanAusdale 35.23 Salem 2002

McKenzie Shoemaker 39.41 Salem 2002

Rachel Ericksen 40.46 Salem 2002

Andria Spencer 44.47 Salem 2002

Alexis Lowry 40.69 Payson 2001

Hannah Johnson 32.7 Salem 2000

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 4x400 Relay Boys

Name - School Time City Birth Year

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 4x400 Relay Girls

Name - School Time City Birth Year

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: Standing Long Jump Boys

Name - School Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 City Birth Year
Isaac Tanner 4'11" 5' 4'8" Payson 2002



CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: Standing Long Jump Girls

Name - School Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 City Birth Year
Josie Warr 3'10.5" 3'8.5" 4'2" Salem 2005

Bryndee Morell 4'7" 4'3" 4'7" Payson 2005

Megan Mayo 5'4" 5'8" 5'8" Salem 2003

Emily VanAusdale 4'9" 4'4" 4'5.5" Salem 2002

Tazieya Smith 5'1/2" 5'5.5" 5'5.5" Payson 2002

Katy Hinton 5'3.5" 5'1" 5'1/2" Payson 2002

Kapri Boggess 4'11" 4'6.5" 4'7" Salem 2002

Alesha Turnbow 5'4.5" 5'3.5" 5'8" Salem 2001

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: Running Long Jump Boys

Name - School Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 City Birth Year
Zachary Seat scratch 4'0" scratch Payson 2004

Calder Valgardson 4'6" 4'10" 4'0" Salem 2004



Conner Houghton 7'1" 7'9" 7'7" Salem 2003

Isaac Barnum 8'10" 9'9" 10'1" Salem 2002

Nathan Tarter 8'7" 7'3" 8'1" Salem 2002

Stuart Charles scratch 5'1" scratch Payson 2002

Michael Lowry scratch 9'1/2" scratch Payson 2001

Gideon Argyle 11'1" 10'10" 11'4" Payson 2000

Jordan Spencer 8'9" 9'3" 8'11" Salem 2000

Brody Hasty scratch 12'3" scratch Salem 1999

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: Running Long Jump Girls

Name - School Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 City Birth Year
Makayla Johnson 6'7" 7'1" 6'10" Payson 2001

Brooklyn Wilson 6'10" 6'11" 7'1" Salem 2001

Abbigail Holmgren 4'11" 6'5" 6'9" Salem 2001

Hanley Seat 7'10" 5'3" 7'4" Payson 2000



CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: Javelin Boys

Name - School Distance 1 City Birth Year
Taylor Clyde 8.3 m Payson 2005

William Dixon 8.6m Payson 2005

Zachary Seat 10.2m Payson 2004

Calder Valgardson 8.5m Salem 2004

Nathan Tarter 17.4m Salem 2002

Chase Johansen 16.0m Payson 2002

Stuart Charles 10.1m Payson 2002

Evan Shepherd 23.1m Salem 2001

Michael Lowry 14.5m Payson 2001

Brody Hasty 21.0m Salem 1999

Tucker Hunsaker 15.7m Payson 1999

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012
Event: Javelin - Girls

Name - School Distance 1 City Birth Year
Josie Warr 10.2m Salem 2005

Andria Spencer 9.9m Salem 2002

Katy Hinton 8.3m Payson 2002

Kapri Boggess 9.3m Salem 2002

Emily VanAusdal 11m Salem 2002

Kalli Hughes 14.8m Salem 2001

Abbie Holmgren 9.6m Salem 2001

Brooklyn Wilson 11.9m Salem 2001

Alesha Turnbow 11.4m Salem 2001

Kenadee Houghton 8.8m Salem 2001

Rachel Weber 8.7m Salem 2000



Hanley Seat 13.7m Payson 2000

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: Shot Put-  Boys

Name - School Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 City Birth Year
Tucker Pederson 8'4" 6'8" 8'1" Salem 2002

Jordan Spencer 14'5" 16'2" 16'4" Salem 2000

Brody Hasty 17'3" 15'8.5" 14'10" Salem 1999

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: Shot Put- Girls

Name - School Distance 1 Distance 2 Distance 3 City Birth Year
Alexis Lowry 6'7" 6' 7'11" Payson 2001



CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 400 M Boys

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Brett Bailey 1.45 Salem 2004

Issac Barnum 1.35 Salem 2002

Gideon Arygle 1.14 Payson 2000

Jordan Spencer 1.18 Salem 2000

Brody Hasty 1.26 Salem 1999

CUTFA Salem Meet 2012

Event: 400 M Girls

Name - School Time City Birth Year
Bryndee Morrell 1.32 Payson 2005

Brianne Ericksen 1.39 Salem 2004

Lillian Oliver 1.37 Payson 2003

Abrie Johnson 1.27 Salem 2002

Rachel Ericksen 1.33 Salem 2002

Alexis Lowry 1.35 Payson 2001

Emily Critchfield 1.36 Salem 2001



Rachel Weber 1.45 Salem 2000

Julia Critchfield 1.28 Salem 1999

Yvette Lazarte 1.23 Salem 1998


